
485 Schulverkehr Paderborn
Paderborn − Lichtenau − Holtheim/Kleinenberg

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Montag - Freitag
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Paderborn Hbf
Paderborn, Westerntor
Paderborn, Neuhäuser Tor
Paderborn, Maspernplatz
Paderborn, Detmolder Tor
Paderborn, Gierstor
Paderborn, Kasseler Straße
Paderborn, Bahnhof Kasseler Tor
Paderborn, Uni/Schöne Aussicht
Pb-Haxtergrund, Haxterhöhe
Lichtenau, Grundsteinh. Weg
Lichtenau, Gewerbegeb. Leibühl
Lichtenau, Brücke
Lichtenau, Stadtmitte
Lichtenau, Torfbruchstr
Lichtenau, Am Wiebusch
Lichtenau, Pater-Philoteus-Straße
Lichtenau, Am Wiebusch
Lichtenau, IABG
Li-Bülheim, Gut Bülh. (Teich)
Li-Bülheim, Gut Bülheim (B68)
Li-Kleinenberg, Temme
Li-Kleinenberg, Post
Lichtenau, Grundschule
Li-Holtheim, Hellweg
Li-Holtheim, Mitteldorf
Li-Holtheim, Mitte
Li-Holtheim, Am Südhang
Li-Blankenrode

NGB
3
S

13:05
13:08
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:25
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37

13:39
13:43
13:44
13:45
13:46
13:53

NFB
1
S

13:05
13:08
13:10
13:11
13:13
13:14
13:16
13:18
13:20
13:25
13:34
13:35
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:40
13:41
13:42
13:45
13:46
13:47
13:49
13:50

NGB
7
S

15:45
15:48
15:50
15:51
15:53
15:54
15:56
15:58
16:00
16:05
16:14
16:15
16:16
16:17

16:19
16:23
16:24
16:25
16:26
16:33

NFB
5
S

16:05
16:08
16:10
16:11
16:13
16:14
16:16
16:18
16:20
16:25
16:34
16:35
16:36
16:37
16:38
16:40
16:41
16:42
16:45
16:46
16:47
16:49
16:50

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

Gültig ab 27.08.2025



485 Schulverkehr Paderborn
Holtheim/Kleinenberg − Lichtenau − Paderborn

BVO Busverkehr Ostwestfalen GmbH;, Wilhelm-Bertelsmann-Straße 13a,, 33602 Bielefeld,, dbregiobusnrw@deutschebahn.com

Mo-Fr
Verkehrsmittel
Linienkursnummer
Verkehrsbeschränkung
Li-Holtheim, Am Südhang
Li-Holtheim, Mitte
Li-Holtheim, Mitteldorf
Li-Holtheim, Hellweg
Lichtenau, Husener Straße
Li-Kleinenberg, Post
Li-Kleinenberg, Temme
Li-Bülheim, Gut Bülheim (B68)
Li-Bülheim, Gut Bülh. (Teich)
Lichtenau, IABG
Lichtenau, Am Wiebusch
Lichtenau, Pater-Philoteus-Straße
Lichtenau, Torfbruchstr
Lichtenau, Stadtmitte
Lichtenau, Brücke
Lichtenau, Gewerbegeb. Leibühl
Lichtenau, Grundsteinh. Weg
Pb-Haxtergrund, Haxterhöhe
Paderborn, Uni/Schöne Aussicht
Paderborn, Bahnhof Kasseler Tor
Paderborn, Kasseler Straße
Paderborn, Gierstor
Paderborn, Detmolder Tor
Paderborn, Maspernplatz
Paderborn, Neuhäuser Tor
Paderborn, Westerntor
Paderborn Hbf

NGB
2
S

06:40
06:41
06:43
06:44
06:45
06:48
06:50
06:52
06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
07:05
07:10
07:12
07:14
07:16
07:17
07:19
07:20
07:22
07:25

NFB
4
S

06:44
06:45
06:46
06:47
06:51

06:53
06:54
06:55
06:56
07:05
07:10
07:12
07:14
07:16
07:17
07:19
07:20
07:22
07:25

S nur an Schultagen in NRW

Gültig ab 27.08.2025


